
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

1947.44

2600.00

2600.00

2600.00

300.00

PA

PA

718 Arch St

170 Stirrup Ln

300.00

718 Arch St

Kevin Strouse for Congress

19106-1542
Transaction ID : VN8JK9HV733

19106-1505

NYSyosset

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Department of State

AMC Delancey Group, Inc.

Transaction ID : VN8JK9VHTC9
11791-4417

Transaction ID : VN8JK9HV7C5

Panorama Restaurant

28

16

16

4847.44

2014

7

2014

2014

Image# 13941016613

04

04

05

96

Ste 400N

Ste 400 N

Betsy Balin

2013

2013

Kenneth Balin

2013

Narayan Badhey

Foreign Service Officer

CFO

Chairman, CEO




